
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

04:29 AM, Sat, Jan 17
531 Boehm Locks, West Jon, CA, 07514-2610 | (demo) Jeanett Blick  | (476) 787-3024 x66661
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Mohammed Rosenbaum
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]
Lawn size: 975

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:58 PM, Sat, Jan 17
486 Hung Underpass, Handside, CA, 24231 | Heidenreich Group ((demo) Myriam Hodkiewicz)  | 575-860-6495
x1241
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Reginald McKenzie
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Maintain Garden - Busles,
Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:53 PM, Sat, Jan 17
9867 Dwain Oval, North Sindyton, CA, 26492 | (demo) Cher DuBuque  | (656) 892-6629 x1678
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Nisha Tremblay
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:57 PM, Sat, Jan 17
78559 Ailene Green, South Randyhaven, CA, 73829-2021 | (demo) Meagan Will  | 222-534-6955 x49627
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Sanford Olson
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:41 PM, Sat, Jan 17
338 Eneida River, South Ignacio, CA, 34528 | Heidenreich Group ((demo) Myriam Hodkiewicz)  | 575-860-6495
x1241
Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Nisha Tremblay
Product & Services: ["Wood Fence - Install", "Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden"]
Lawn size: 2893



Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


